Firsthame
Justin
Adam

Firstname
Robby
Justin
Casey
Gage
Nathan
Jonah
Spencer
Fisher
Fisher
Marshall
Cary
Ronan
Cody
Connor
Bryson
Hunter
Jordan
Brady
Shane
Tim
Tommy
Aaron
Jason
Ryan
Will
Brian
Wyatt
Jimmy
Cole
K.
Andrew
Mitchell
Dan
Mike
Dillon
Ryan
Steven
Eric
Logan
Steve

Lastname
Walk
Hartman

Lastname
Weissinger
Foote
Robinson
Miller
Neville
Schumacher
Schrader
Snivley
Snively
Tucker
Crow
Noeth
Gibbs
Walters
Opande
Ven Veen
Lechleitner
Snyder
Vogt
Collins
Bobbett
Sisco
Rosenbalm
Lewis
Halstead
Green
Westberg
Clemens
Rogers
Petzenhauser
Koester
Kistner
Canova
Balvanz
Schmidt
Schumacher
Billings
Fanny
Halsrud
Young

Category
Open
Open

Category
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter

Score
423
407

Score
431
429
426
423
418
402
402
401
401
401
400
398
397
396
396
394
393
392
391
390
389
389
386
384
380
377
376
376
371
369
367
361
359
356
353
353
353
350
348
346



Marc
Jason
Preston
Jay
Josiah
Lane
Matthew
Colby
Matt
Jay
Luke
Levi
Lucas
Marty

Firstname
Ashley
Shiela

Sara
Annette
Beth
Krystl
Bailey

Michelle

Firstname
Doyle
Aaron

Firstname
Owen
Mason
Hallie
Boone

Kruz
Bennett
lzzy
Megan

Rogers
Patterson
Miller
Moline
Allen
Young
Halsrud
Keasey
Glas
Bierstedt
Von Feldt
Holdsworth
Haila
Cooley

Lastname
Crable
Neff
Bobbett
Westberg
Harris
Koester
Walters

Thomas

Lastname
Kincy
Powell

Lastname
Foote
Walk

Hartman

Johnson

Hartman
Neville
Cooley
Moline

Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter
Men's Bowhunter

Category
Women's
Bowhunter
Women's
Bowhunter
Women's
Bowhunter
Women's
Bowhunter
Women's
Bowhunter
Women's
Bowhunter
Women's
Bowhunter
Women's
Bowhunter

Category
Men's Traditional
Men's Traditional

Category
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

341
340
333
331
329
324
323
322
313
312
303
295
2901
268

Score

342

334

326

325

308

304

294

280

Score
306
250

Score
406
377
354
339
339
327
204
175






