Firstname	Lastname	Category	Score	
Justin	Walk	Open	423	
Adam	Hartman	Open	407	
Firstname	Lastname	Category	Score	
Robby	Weissinger	Men's Bowhunter	431	
Justin	Foote	Men's Bowhunter	429	
Casey	Robinson	Men's Bowhunter	426	
Gage	Miller	Men's Bowhunter	423	
Nathan	Neville	Men's Bowhunter	418	
Jonah	Schumacher	Men's Bowhunter	402	
Spencer	Schrader	Men's Bowhunter	402	
Fisher	Snivley	Men's Bowhunter	401	
Fisher	Snively	Men's Bowhunter	401	
Marshall	Tucker	Men's Bowhunter	401	
Cary	Crow	Men's Bowhunter	400	
Ronan	Noeth	Men's Bowhunter	398	
Cody	Gibbs	Men's Bowhunter	397	
Connor	Walters	Men's Bowhunter	396	
Bryson	Opande	Men's Bowhunter	396	
Hunter	Ven Veen	Men's Bowhunter	394	
Jordan	Lechleitner	Men's Bowhunter	393	
Brady	Snyder	Men's Bowhunter	392	
Shane	Vogt	Men's Bowhunter	391	
Tim	Collins	Men's Bowhunter	390	
Tommy	Bobbett	Men's Bowhunter	389	
Aaron	Sisco	Men's Bowhunter	389	
Jason	Rosenbalm	Men's Bowhunter	386	
Ryan	Lewis	Men's Bowhunter	384	
Will	Halstead	Men's Bowhunter	380	
Brian	Green	Men's Bowhunter	377	
Wyatt	Westberg	Men's Bowhunter	376	
Jimmy	Clemens	Men's Bowhunter	376	
Cole	Rogers	Men's Bowhunter	371	
K.	Petzenhauser	Men's Bowhunter	369	
Andrew	Koester	Men's Bowhunter	367	
Mitchell	Kistner	Men's Bowhunter	361	
Dan	Canova	Men's Bowhunter	359	
Mike	Balvanz	Men's Bowhunter	356	
Dillon	Schmidt	Men's Bowhunter	353	
Ryan	Schumacher	Men's Bowhunter	353	
Steven	Billings	Men's Bowhunter	353	
Eric	Fanny	Men's Bowhunter	350	
Logan	Halsrud	Men's Bowhunter	348	
Steve	Young	Men's Bowhunter	346	

Marc	Rogers	Men's Bowhunter	341
Jason	Patterson	Men's Bowhunter	340
Preston	Miller	Men's Bowhunter	333
Jay	Moline	Men's Bowhunter	331
Josiah	Allen	Men's Bowhunter	329
Lane	Young	Men's Bowhunter	324
Matthew	Halsrud	Men's Bowhunter	323
Colby	Keasey	Men's Bowhunter	322
Matt	Glas	Men's Bowhunter	313
Jay	Bierstedt	Men's Bowhunter	312
Luke	Von Feldt	Men's Bowhunter	303
Levi	Holdsworth	Men's Bowhunter	295
Lucas	Haila	Men's Bowhunter	291
Marty	Cooley	Men's Bowhunter	268
riurty	Cooley	Tien 5 Bownanter	200
Firstname	Lastname	Category	Score
		Women's	
Ashley	Crable	Bowhunter	342
		Women's	
Shiela	Neff	Bowhunter	334
	5	Women's	
Sara	Bobbett	Bowhunter	326
Annotto	Moothord	Women's	225
Annette	Westberg	Bowhunter Women's	325
Beth	Harris	Bowhunter	308
Detti	Tiditis	Women's	300
Krystl	Koester	Bowhunter	304
· , · · ·		Women's	
Bailey	Walters	Bowhunter	294
•		Women's	
Michelle	Thomas	Bowhunter	280
Firstname	Lastname	Category	Score
Doyle	Kincy	Men's Traditional	306
Aaron	Powell	Men's Traditional	250
Adiuli	rowell	Men S Hauitionat	250
Firstname	Lastname	Category	Score
Owen	Foote	Youth	406
Mason	Walk	Youth	377
Hallie	Hartman	Youth	354
Boone	Johnson	Youth	339
Kruz	Hartman	Youth	339
Bennett	Neville	Youth	327
Izzy	Cooley	Youth	204
Megan	Moline	Youth	175